You

) What the world thinks
Cheating

GB Sample: 6th - 7th June 2017

Gender Age Male Age Female Age

Total
Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+

cheatingl. If you slept with someone
who you thought was single, but you
subsequently found out they had a
partner, would you tell the partner?
Unweighted base 2022 939 1083 231 298 311 369 346 @ 467 87 137 136 185 175 | 219 144 161 175 184 171 | 248
Base 2022 981 1041 233 329 330 354 315 462 115 165 156 180 157 207 117 164 173 174 158 = 255
Yes, Ilwould 13% 9% 16% 30% 18% 12% 10% 7% 7% 21% 11% 7% 10% 6% 4% 39% 25% 16% 9% 8% 9%
No, I would not 56%  64% 49% 42% 52% 57% 62% 61% 59% 53% 60% 65% 69% 64% 68% 30% 44% 50% 55% 58% 51%
Prefer notto say 4% 4% 3% 3% 2% 5% 2% 4% 5% 4% 3% 7% 1% 4% 6% 2% 2% 3% 2% 4% 5%
Don'tknow 28% = 23% 32% 26% 28% 26% 27% 28% 30% 22% 26% 21% 20% 25% 23% 29% 29% 31% 34% 30% 35%

cheating2. If you found out your friend's
partner was cheating on them, would
you tell your friend?

Unweighted base 2022 939 1083 231 298 311 369 346 | 467 87 137 136 185 175 | 219 144 161 175 184 171 | 248
Base 2022 981 1041 233 329 330 354 315 462 115 165 156 180 157 207 117 164 173 174 158 255
Yes, Iwould 53% 51% 55% 81% 75% 58% 54% 36% 32% 74% 66% 55% 52% 35% 33% 87% 83% 61% 57% 37% 30%
No,  would not 15%  18% 12% 6% 3% 11% 11% 23% 28% 10% 5% 11% 14% 28% 35% 2% 2% 11% 9% 18% 23%
Prefer nottosay 4% 5% 4% 2% 1% 6% 3% 5% 7% 2% 2% 9% 3% 5% 6% 2% - 3% 2% 5% 7%
Don't know 27% 26% 29% 11% 21% 25% 32% 35% 34% 13% 27% 24% 31% 31% 26% 9% 16% 25% 33% 39% 40%
cheating3. If you found out your friend
was cheating on their partner, would you
tell their partner?
Unweighted base 2022 939 1083 231 298 311 369 346 @ 467 87 137 136 185 175 | 219 144 161 175 184 171 @ 248
Base 2022 981 1041 233 329 330 354 315 462 115 165 156 180 157 207 117 164 173 174 158 = 255
Yes, lwould 21% 23% 18% 34% 23% 21% 21% 16% 15% 34% 21% 25% 28% 19% 16% 35% 25% 18% 14% 13% 14%
No, I would not 40%  39% 40% 30% 40% 43% 38% 38% 44% 38% 38% 42% 37% 37% 44% 23% 41% 45% 39% 40% 45%
Prefer notto say 5% 5% 4% 4% 1% 5% 4% 5% 7% 3% 1% 8% 4% 4% 6% 4% - 2% 4% 6% 8%
Don't know 35% @ 33% 37% 32% 37% 31% 37% 40% 34% 25% 40% 25% 31% 39% 34% 38% 34% 35% 43% 41% 34%
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Gender Age Male Age Female Age

Total
Male Female 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+

cheating4. If your partner was cheating
on you, and your friend(s) knew about it,
would you want your friend to tell you?
Unweighted base 2022 939 1083 231 298 311 369 346 | 467 87 137 136 185 175 | 219 144 161 175 184 171 | 248
Base 2022 981 1041 233 329 330 354 315 462 115 165 156 180 157 207 117 164 173 174 158 = 255
Yes, Iwould 75%  70% 79% 92% 86% 79% 81% 64% 58% 92% 80% 76% 75% 59% 49% 92% 93% 81% 87% 69% 66%
No, Iwould not 8%  11% 5% 2% 3% 5% 7% 13% 15% 2% 7% 6% 8% 15% 24% 1% - 5% 5% 10% 8%
Prefer notto say 3% 4% 2% 2% 0% 5% 2% 3% 5% 2% 1% 9% 3% 4% 4% 1% = 2% 0% 2% 5%
Don't know 14%  15% 13% 5% 10% 11% 11% 21% 21% 4% 13% 9% 13% 22% 23% 5% 7% 12% 8% 19% 21%
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